
KALINKOWA 84

MIESZKANIE NR 7
Klatka A   |   II Piętro

KARTA LOKALU
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ŁazienkaM7.01
6,54 m2 pos. bet.

PokójM7.02
10,60 m2 pos. bet.

PokójM7.03
12,36 m2 pos. bet.

WCM7.04
2,00 m2 pos. bet.

Salon+aneks kuchennyM7.05
31,79 m2 pos. bet.

PrzedpokójM7.06
10,92 m2 pos. bet.
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MIESZKANIE 7 | zestawienie powierzchni

M7.01

M7.02

M7.03

M7.04

M7.05

M7.06

Łazienka

Pokój

Pokój

WC

Salon+aneks kuchenny

Przedpokój

6,54

10,60

12,36

2,00

31,79

10,92

74,21 m²

N

LOKALIZACJA MIESZKANIALOKALIZACJA BUDYNKU


